Military DC-DC Converters
Series LFA/LMA Single and Series LFA/LMA Dual
Isolated Regulated 75 Watts, Wide Input Range/18-36 VDC
Fully Regulated, Short Circuit Protected
Parallel Operation Available
Features:
• Dual isolated outputs
• Short circuit protection

(± %)
Series LFA Single
(-40° C to +85° C)
Series LMA Single
(-55° C to +85° C)
10-50% 50-100% 18-28V 28-36V Pico
Part
Number
Price
(US $)
Pico
Part
Number
Price
(US $)
18-36 3.3 30 73 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 50 2.0 LFA3.3S 357.41 LMA3.3S 487.38
18-36 5 50 80 1.25 1.25 1.0 1.0 50 1.5 LFA5S 357.41 LMA5S 487.38
18-36 5.2 50 80 1.25 1.25 1.0 1.0 50 1.5 LFA5.2S 357.41 LMA5.2S 487.38
18-36 9 60 84 1.25 1.25 1.0 1.0 50 1.0 LFA9S 357.41 LMA9S 487.38
18-36 12 60 85 1.25 1.25 1.0 1.0 50 0.75 LFA12S 357.41 LMA12S 487.38
18-36 15 65 85 1.0 1.0 0.75 0.75 50 0.75 LFA15S 357.41 LMA15S 487.38
18-36 24 75 87 0.75 0.75 0.5 0.5 50 0.75 LFA24S 357.41 LMA24S 487.38
18-36 28 75 87 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 50 0.5 LFA28S 357.41 LMA28S 487.38
18-36 48 75 85 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 50 0.5 LFA48S 357.41 LMA48S 455.50
18-36 100 75 85 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 100 0.5 LFA100S 536.12 LMA100S 731.08
10% Minimum load required at all times.
* Using proper thermal management, maximum temp. of +85° C (case)
** Reading taken at nominal 28 VDC input
Series LFA/LMA Dual * 75 Watts * Input 18-36 VDC

(-40° C to +85° C)
Series LMA Dual
(-55° C to +85° C)
10-50% 50-100% 18-28V 28-36V Pico
Part
Number
Price
(US $)
Pico
Part
Number
Price
(US $)
18-36 5 50 80 1.25 1.25 1.0 1.0 50 1.5 LFA5D 482.09 LMA5D 657.40
18-36 9 60 84 1.25 1.25 1.0 1.0 50 1.0 LFA9D 482.09 LMA9D 657.40
18-36 12 60 85 1.25 1.25 1.0 1.0 50 0.75 LFA12D 482.09 LMA12D 657.40
18-36 15 65 85 1.0 1.0 0.75 0.75 50 0.75 LFA15D 482.09 LMA15D 657.40
18-36 24 75 87 0.75 0.75 0.5 0.5 50 0.5 LFA24D 482.09 LMA24D 657.40
18-36 28 75 87 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 50 0.5 LFA28D 482.09 LMA28D 657.40
18-36 48 75 85 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 50 0.5 LFA48D 482.09 LMA48D 657.40
10% Minimum load required at all times.
* Using proper thermal management, maximum temp. of +85° C (case)
** Reading taken at nominal 28 VDC input
****HIGH VOLTAGE SERIES LFA/LMA

SERIES LFA SINGLE
(-40°C TO +85°C)
SERIES LMA SINGLE
(-55°C TO +85°C)
20-50% 50-100% 18-28V 28-36V
PICO
PART
Number
PRICE
(US $)
PICO
PART
Number
PRICE
(US $)
18-36 125 50 82 0.5 0.5 0.3 0.3 1 0.5 LFA125S 536.12 LMA125S 731.08
18-36 150 50 82 0.5 0.5 0.3 0.3 1 0.5 LFA150S 536.12 LMA150S 731.08
18-36 175 50 82 0.5 0.5 0.3 0.3 1 0.5 LFA175S 536.12 LMA175S 731.08
18-36 200 50 82 0.5 0.5 0.3 0.3 1 0.5 LFA200S 714.83 LMA200S 974.77
10% Minimum load required at all times
*Using proper thermal managment maximum temp of +85°C (case)
**Reading taken at nominal 28 VDC input
****UL approval recognition pending